CKO-AHD21-AD15
AHD 720P Mini Plastic Dome Camera
2.1mm Megapixel Lens
T: 020 8863 8333 (OPT1)       E: sales@c-ko.co.uk       W: www.c-ko.co.uk
FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT OUR SALES TEAM.
SPECIFICATIONS
• AHD quality Dome Camera
• 15 degree mounting spacer included
• Video Output: 1 Vp-p, 75Ω, AHD
• Dimensions (ø X H): 85.3 x 58.8 mm
• Net Weight: 138 g
• Weatherproof: IP66
• Operating Temperature: -30 ~ +70 ° C
FEATURES
Version 1.0 21/07/25
Pick up Device: 1/3” CMOS AR0130
TV System: PAL
Picture Elements: 1280 (H) x 960 (V)
Sensitivity: 0.1 Lux/F1.2
Scanning System: Progressive scan RGB CMOS
Synchronization: Internal
S/N Ratio: More than 44dB(AGC Off)
Auto Gain Control (AGC): Auto
Electronic Shutter: Auto
Back Light Compensation: Auto
Noise Reduction: 3D
Dynamic range: 83.5 dB
Lens: f2.1mm Megapixel
Power Supply: 12V DC ±10%
Power Consumption: 60mA (Max)
CKO-AHD21-AD15
Part Number_CKO-AHD21-AD15
Camera with Spacer